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Name of Listed Entity: Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?

6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |[No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate [Category Nos. of No.of |No. of No.of Total nos. [Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Sharehold Number of Number Number
gor |of shareh fully paid |Partly |[shares shares olding each class of securities Shares ing, as Locked in of of equity
y shareholder olders up equity |paid- |underlyi as a % Underlyi a% shares Shares shares
0] (D] up ng of total ng assumin pledged held
_ |ho. of g full or
shares conversi
(1 shares lequity [Deposito held (calculat (1X) Outstandi | of ol otherwise in
ry ed as ng (t:)?enverti
convertibl [securities ([(XI) encumbered |dematerializ
held shares |Receipts| (VII) = per e as a
SCRR,
(V) held (V1) (IV)+(V)+ [1957) securities percfentage [C4D) ed form
0
V) (YD) (VI (including [diluted
No of Voting Rights [Total share No. Asa | No. As a XIV
IAs a % of as a arrants) [capital) (a) %of | (@) | %of
% of total total
(A+B+ Shar Share
&) es s held
(A+B+C2 ) held (b)
) (b)
Class eg: X [Clas [Tot al Xn=
eg:y (VIN+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A [Promoter &8 216380140 0 21638014/68.42 216380140 21638014/68.42 |0 68.42 901570 4.17 0 0 21638014
Promoter
Group
B  |Public 18005 (9987866 |0 0 0987866 [31.58 9987866 0 9987866 [31.58 0 3158 0 0 0987861
C |Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 18013 (3162588000 0 31625880(100 316258800 (31625880100 [0 100 901570 2.85 0 [0 31625875




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(N:ategory & No. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Nfumber
an:)fethe shareh| fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares : equity
Shareholde| older paid equity | underlyin shares | calculate (IX) Underlyin | assuming shares pledged or shares
rs q q held

(0] (D] up shares | Depositor held d as per Outstandi full (X otherwise in
equity| held Receipts = SCRR, conngvertibl conversion encumbered ?emateria
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of X1y ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including| convertible | No. (a) As a No. (a) As a (XIV)

a % of _ % of total % of total share
(V) As a % of Total Warrants)| securities ( Shar es s held (b)
(A+B1C2) rig:}'?sg ) asa held (o)
(v CI?(SS ClaSSy [ Total pgfrgﬁzttz%e
Zapian
(X1 =
(VIN+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individual 8 21630 0 21638 68.42 21638 |0 21638 68.42 0 68.42 001570 4.17 0 0 216380
s/Hindu 8014 014 014 014 14
undivided
Family
BHANU [1 4828 0 0 48282 [1.53 48282 0 48282 1.53 0 1.53 0 0 0 0 482829
GOPI 29 9 9 ¢
MAKHA
RIA
PUNIT [1 1036 |0 0 10361 32.76  |10361 0 10361 32.76 |0 32.76 789473 |7.62 0 0 103612
GOPIKIS 1232 232 232 232 32
HAN
MAKHA
RIA
GAUTA |1 0516 0 0 05168 [30.09 95168 0 05168 30.09 [0 30.09 0 0 0 0 051688
M 888 88 88 88 8
GOPIKIS
HAN
MAKHA




RIA

GOPI
KRISHA
N
MAKHA
RIA

3779
86

37798

1.2

37798

37798

1.2

1.2

377986

ARADHA
NA
MAKHA
RIA

1218

12183

0.04

12183

12183

0.04

0.04

12183

RAGHAV
MAKHA
RIA

2534
60

25346

0.8

25346

25346

0.8

0.8

39437

15.56

253460

RADHIK
A PUNIT
MAKHA
RIA

2073
24

20732

0.66

20732

20732

0.66

0.66

207324

AGRIMA
MAKHA
RIA

4261
12

42611

1.35

42611

42611

1.35

1.35

72660

17.05

426112

RANJAN
A PUNIT
MAKHA
RIA

Central
Governme
nt/ State
Governme
nt(s)

Financial
Institution
s/ Banks




Any Other
(specify)

[«)

Sub-Total
(A1)

2163
8014

21638
014

68.42

21638
014

21638
014

68.42

68.42

901570

4.17

216380
14

Foreign

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

o

0

Individual
s (Non-
Resident
Individual
s/ Foreign
Individual

5)

[«)

0

Governme
nt

Institution
S

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

[}

0

Sub-Total
(A)?)

0

Total
Sharehold
ing of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=
(A)(D)+(A
(2)

2163
8014

21638
014

68.42

21638
014

21638
014

68.42

68.42

901570

4.17

216380
14




Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (1y up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held Asa%of [ No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. [ Asa (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (@) % of (No % of
VI Total X) securities total t total
Class T Class [ Tot | TELNS ercentage "o | ot | <held
X v a ’ Pof diluted held | ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1 @ (b)
Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 [0 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 1 385020 0 385028 [1.22 385020 385 [1.22 1.22 0 0 385028
Investment 8 8 028
Funds
AEQUITAS 1 385020 0 385028 [1.22 385020 385 [1.22 1.22 0 385028
EQUITY 8 8 028
SCHEME |
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 3 423360 0 423366 (1.34 423360 423 1.34 1.34 0 0 423366
Portfolio 6 6 366
Investors
INDIA MAX 1 389280 0 389283 [1.23 389280 389 [1.23 1.23 0 0 389283
INVESTMEN 3 3 283
T FUND
LIMITED
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (O 0 0 0 0
Institutions/




Banks

g |Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
Companies
h  Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
i JAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 4 80839 808394 2.56 80839 808 [2.56 2.56 808394
(B)(1) 4 4 394
2 (Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(B)(2)
3  [Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
institutions
a  [Individuals - (16908 (72512 725128 22.93  [72512 725 22.93 22.93 7251280
85 5 85 128
5
i Individual 16870 52530 525301 16.61  [52530 525 [16.61 16.61 5253009
shareholders 14 4 14 301
holding 4
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
il |Individual 38 19982 199827 6.32 19982 199 6.32 6.32 1998271
shareholders 71 1 71 827
holding 1
nominal share
capital in

excess of Rs.

2 lakhs.




NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0
registered
with RBI
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 1093 (19281 192818 6.1 19281 192 6.1 6.1 1928187
(specify) 87 7 87 818

7
Bodies 122 81579 815799 2.58 81579 815 [2.58 2.58 815799
Corporate 9 ) 799
Clearing 29 55807 55807 (0.18 55807 558 0.18 0.18 55807
Members 07
HUF 502 58995 589950 [1.87 58995 589 [1.87 1.87 589950

0 0 950

Non-Resident 440 46663 466631 (1.48 46663 466 [1.48 1.48 466631
Indian (NRI) 1 1 631
Sub-Total 18001 91794 017947 29.03 91794 017 29.03 29.03 0179467
(B)(3) 72 2 72 947

2
Total Public 18005 (99878 098786 [31.58 99878 098 [31.58 31.58 0987861
Shareholding 66 6 66 786
(B)= 6
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)B)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
X0
Custodian/DR|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 [0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)D)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




