- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2022
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
	in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	No	
	beneficial owner?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate gor y (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid- up	No.of shares underlyi ng	shares	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares	Number eac	h class	ng Rights he of securities		No. of Shares Underlyi ng	Sharehold ing , as a % assumin g full conversi on	Numbo Locke shar	d in	SI	imber of hares edged or	Number of equity shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Deposito ry	held	(calculat ed as		(	IX)		Outstandi ng	of converti ble			oth	ierwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts		per SCRR,					e	securities ( as a					dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(	XIII)	ed form
				(V)	1	(VI)	(VIII)	No of Vot	ina Dia	h40		(including	diluted share	No	1 400	N-	1 40 0	0/00
							As a % of		ing Rigi	ns	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2	-			()	(X)			held (b)		(b)	
							/		Clas	Tot al	-		(XI)= (VII)+(X)		(b)			
									eg: y				As a % of					
_	<b>D</b>	0	21 (2001 4	0	0	21 (2001 4	60.42	21 (2001 4	0	21 (2001 4	60.42		(A+B+C2)	001570	4.17	0	0	21 (2001 4
A	Promoter & Promoter	8	21638014	U	O	21638014	68.42	21638014	O	21638014	68.42	O	68.42	901570	4.17	0	0	21638014
	Group																	
В		18005	9987866	0	0	9987866	31.58	9987866	0	9987866	31.58	0	31.58	0	0			9987861
C	Non	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public	_		_		_												_
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	18013	31625880	0	0	31625880	100	31625880	0	31625880	100	0	100	901570	2.85	0	0	31625875

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	r of Voting	g Rights hel	ld in	No. of	Shareholdin	Number o	of	Number	of	Number of
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ead	ch class o	f securities		Shares	g, as a %	Locked in	า	Shares		equity
	Shareholde rs	older	paid	equity	underlyin	shares	calculate			(IX)		Underlyin	assuming	shares		pledged	or	shares held
	(1)	(III)	ир	shares	Depositor	held	d as per					g Outstandi	full	(4	XII)	otherwis	е	in
			equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	_				ng convertibl e	conversion			encumber	red	demateria liz
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of				(XIII)	ed form
			s held					No of V	oting Rig	hts	Total as a % of	(including		No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total share	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of				Total Voting	Warrants)	•		Shar es held (b)		s held (b)	
							(A+B+C2)				rights	(X)	as a		noid (b)			
							(VIII)	Class X	ClaSS y	Total			percentage of diluted					
													share capital) (XI) =					
													(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a					
													(VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2					
1	т 1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individual		2163	U		21638	68.42	21638	O	21638	68.42	0	68.42	901570	4.1/	0	0	216380
	s/Hindu		8014			014		014		014								14
	undivided Family																	
	_	1	4828	0	0	48282	1 52	48282	0	48282	1 52	0	1.53	0	0	0	0	482829
	GOPI		+626 29	U	U	0	1.55	0	U	0	1.55	O	1.33	U	U		U	402029
	MAKHA		29			9				9								
	RIA																	
	PUNIT	1	1036	0	0	10361	32.76	10361	0	10361	32.76	0	32.76	789473	7.62	0	0	103612
	GOPIKIS		1232			232	22.70	232		232	2		2.,, 0		7.02			32
	HAN																	
	MAKHA																	
	RIA																	
	GAUTA	1	9516	0	0	95168	30.09	95168	0	95168	30.09	0	30.09	0	0	0	0	951688
	M		888			88		88		88								8
	GOPIKIS																	
	HAN																	
	MAKHA																	

	RIA																	
	GOPI KRISHA N MAKHA RIA	1	3779 86	0	0	37798 6	1.2	37798 6	0	37798 6	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	0	0	377986
	ARADHA NA MAKHA RIA	1	1218 3	0	0	12183	0.04	12183	0	12183	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	0	0	12183
	RAGHAV MAKHA RIA	1	2534 60	0	0	25346 0	0.8	25346 0	0	25346 0	0.8	0	0.8	39437	15.56	0	0	253460
	RADHIK A PUNIT MAKHA RIA	1	2073 24	0	0	20732	0.66	20732	0	20732 4	0.66	0	0.66	0	0	0	0	207324
	AGRIMA MAKHA RIA	1	4261 12	0	0	42611 2	1.35	42611 2	0	42611 2	1.35	0	1.35	72660	17.05	0	0	426112
	RANJAN A PUNIT MAKHA RIA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Governme nt/ State Governme nt(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Financial Institution s/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	2163 8014		0	21638 014	68.42	21638 014	0	21638 014	68.42	0	68.42	901570	4.17	0	0	216380 14
2		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individual s (Non- Resident Individual s/ Foreign Individual s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Governme nt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institution s	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		8	2163 8014	0	0	21638 014	68.42	21638 014	0	21638 014	68.42	0	68.42	901570	4.17	0	0	216380 14

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	ea	nch class ( (l	of secu X)	ts held in rities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha	ber of red in ares (II)	Sh pled othe encu	nber of lares lged or erwise mbered KIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
			s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	Class X	Voting Riq Class Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble ) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
c	Alternate Investment Funds	1	38502 8	0	0	385028	1.22	38502 8		385 028	1.22	0	1.22	0	0			385028
	AEQUITAS EQUITY SCHEME I	1	38502 8	0	0	385028	1.22	38502 8		385 028	1.22	0	1.22	0	0			385028
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Portfolio Investors	3	42336 6			423366		42336 6		366	1.34	0	1.34	0	0			423366
	INDIA MAX INVESTMEN T FUND LIMITED	1	38928 3	0	0	389283	1.23	38928 3		389 283	1.23	0	1.23	0	0			389283
f	Financial Institutions/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	Banks															
g	Insurance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies															
h	Provident	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Funds/															
	Pension															
	Funds			_												
1	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)		00000	0	0	000001	2.7.5	00000	0	000	2.7.		2.7.			000204
		4	80839	O	0	808394	2.56	80839	0		2.56	0	2.56	0	0	808394
	(B)(1)	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	0	394		0	0	0		0
2	Central	U	U	U	U	U	O	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0
	Government/ State															
	Government(s															
	)/ President of															
	India															
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(B)(2)	J	Ö	Ü		Ü										
3	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	institutions															
a	Individuals -	16908	72512	0	0	725128	22.93	72512	0		22.93	0	22.93	0	0	7251280
			85			5		85		128						
										5						
i	Individual		52530	0	0	525301	16.61	52530	0	525	16.61	0	16.61	0	0	5253009
	shareholders		14			4		14		301						
	holding									4						
	nominal share															
	capital up to															
ii	Rs. 2 lakhs. Individual	38	10092	0	0	199827	6 22	10092	0	100	6.32	0	6.32	0	0	1998271
11	shareholders		19982 71	U	U	1 2 2 3 2 4 1		19982 71	U	827		U	0.32	U	U	17784/1
	holding		/ 1			1		/ 1		1						
	nominal share									1						
	capital in															
	excess of Rs.															
	2 lakhs.															

b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	1093	19281 87	0	0	192818 7	6.1	19281 87	0	192 818 7	6.1	0	6.1	0	0	1928187
	Bodies Corporate	122	81579 9	0	0	815799	2.58	81579 9	0	815 799	2.58	0	2.58	0	0	815799
	Clearing Members	29	55807	0	0	55807	0.18	55807	0	558 07	0.18	0	0.18	0	0	55807
	HUF	502	58995 0	0	0	589950	1.87	58995 0	0	589 950	1.87	0	1.87	0	0	589950
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	440	46663 1	0	0	466631	1.48	46663 1	0	466 631	1.48	0	1.48	0	0	466631
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	18001	91794 72	0	0	917947 2	29.03	91794 72	0	917 947 2	29.03	0	29.03	0	0	9179467
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	18005	99878 66	0	0	998786 6	31.58	99878 66	0	998 786 6	31.58	0	31.58	0	0	9987861

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol				ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
	Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha			ged or	shares held
	(1)	(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	()	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	17777717	1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
			s held	1.7	(1.7)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
							(VIII)				Total Voting	(X)	securities ( as a		total	t	total	Applicable)
								Class	Class	Tot	rights		percentage		Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
								X	Y	al			of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
													share			ble	applic	
													capital) (XI)			)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(21)	0	0		(	)
	Holder																	
2	1 . 2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		(	)
	Benefit Trust																	
	(under SEBI																	
	(Share based																	
	Employee																	
	Benefit)																	
	Regulations,																	
	2014)																	
	Total Non-	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		(	)
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public																	
	Shareholding																	
	(C)=																	
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	

## Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the SI	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	ndirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant

## Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %